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CS CORSICO (0302038A)
CORSICO - 07-03-2003 - 28-03-2003

Torneo CS CORSICO 0302038A

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-03-2003 - 28-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri FIORI MAURO - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA LOM MI 1522 0 0 1952 M 110799

11 Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1971 M 114059

1 Bonazzi Edoardo          ITA LOM MI 2135 0 0 1964 M 809241 100688

3 Carvelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1362 0 0 1948 M 100699

8 Lanzani Giuliano         ITA LOM MI 1833 0 0 1971 M 108114

2 Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1612 0 0 1960 M 100690

4 Malloggi Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1564 0 0 1965 M 100714

5 Mazzariol Oscar GiovanniITA LOM MI 2147 0 0 1961 M 813060 101009

12 3N Milani Giorgio           ITA LOM MI 1563 0 0 1959 M 114720

10 Palladini Massimiliano   ITA LOM MI 1582 0 0 1971 M 112410

7 Ragoso Mario             ITA LOM MI 1375 0 0 1956 M 106920

13 Rottondi Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1501 0 0 1946 M 117699

6 Unghero Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1597 0 0 1945 M 102508
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 110799

11 Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1971 M 114059

3 Carvelli Francesco       ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1948 M 100699

8 Lanzani Giuliano         ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 108114

2 Libutti Michele          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1960 M 100690

4 Malloggi Stefano         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 100714

12 3N Milani Giorgio           ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 114720

10 Palladini Massimiliano   ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 112410

7 Ragoso Mario             ITA 1375 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 106920

13 Rottondi Paolo           ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 117699

6 Unghero Luigi            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 102508
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